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Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default .
Operator

Plurals

Time StaMp

S20

S20

S21

S21

401

43

478

89

(image graphic$1 picture) near3
(incom$3 adj call)

S206 and "379"/$.ccls.

379/52.ccls.

S215 and ((image graphic$1
picture))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/05/24 16:59

2007/05/24 15:10

2007/05/24 17:23

2007/05/24 17:26

XﬁSIM/O? 7:06:59 PM
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