EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S20 6	401	(image graphic\$1 picture) near3 (incom\$3 adj call)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/05/24 16:59
S20 7	43	S206 and "379"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/05/24 15:10
S21 5	478	379/52.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/05/24 17:23
S21 8	89	S215 and ((image graphic\$1 picture))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/05/24 17:26